Position

City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk Il

Management Consultant
(Interim City Clerk)

Deputy City Clerk |
Office Assistant |
Deputy City Clerk |
Office Assistant |

Technical Specialist |

Other Positions Held

City

Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$124,247
$60,681
$58,500

$38,065
$16,855
$11,064
$6,470
$1,600

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$9,003
$13,459
$0

$3,564
$0
$2,690
$0
$0



