Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Pomona	City Clerk	\$124,247	\$9,003
Deputy City Clerk II		Pomona	City Clerk	\$60,681	\$13,459
Management Consultant (Interim City Clerk)		Pomona	City Clerk	\$58,500	\$0
Deputy City Clerk I		Pomona	City Clerk	\$38,065	\$3,564
Office Assistant I		Pomona	City Clerk	\$16,855	\$0
Deputy City Clerk I		Pomona	City Clerk	\$11,064	\$2,690
Office Assistant I		Pomona	City Clerk	\$6,470	\$0
Technical Specialist I		Pomona	City Clerk	\$1,600	\$0